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UTILITY OUT LOT

1. ONE GARAGE AND DRIVEWAY PARKING SPACE PROVIDED PER
LOT FOR A TOTAL OF 484 SPACES.

2. ONE ON-STREET PARKING SPACE PER APPROXIMATELY EVERY
OTHER LOT, PLUS SIDE STREET PARKING FOR A TOTAL OF
APPROXIMATELY 143 SPACES.

APRIL 03, 2025

0

1" = 

120 60 120

120'

PL
OT

TE
D:

 4
/3

/2
02

5 
2:

59
 P

M
   

  P
LO

TT
ED

 B
Y:

 S
al

le
n

DW
GN

AM
E:

 F
:\2

3-
34

03
 M

er
ce

d 
Ga

te
wa

y\
Pl

an
ni

ng
\E

xh
ib

its
\P

ar
kin

g 
Ex

hi
bi

t\2
02

5_
04

-0
3\

_3
40

3 
Pa

rk
in

g 
Ex

hi
bi

t (
20

25
_0

2-
26

).d
wg

COPYRIGHT  2025 NORTHSTAR ENGINEERING GROUP, INC

PARKING SPACE (10' X 25')

STREET LIGHT

FIRE HYDRANT WITH PAINTED RED CURB

WASTE BINS

2' x 10.5' MAILBOX CLUSTER

RED CURB, NO PARKING

ATTACHMENT H



49' RW TYPICAL INTERIOR STREET
PER CITY OF MERCED STANDARDS

NTS

R/W

F/C6.5' F/C
SIDE-
WALK

SIDE-
WALK

49' R/W

18'18' C/L 6.5'

GARAGE (TYP.)

DRIVEWAY (TYP.)

1. ALL LOTS ARE TYPICALLY 25' WIDE BY 95' DEEP.
2. GARAGES ARE SETBACK 20' FROM FRONT PROPERTY LINE.
3. ONE COVERED (GARAGE), AND ONE UNCOVERED PARKING

SPACE (DRIVEWAY) PROVIDED PER LOT.
4. ONE ON-STREET PARKING SPACE PROVIDED IN BETWEEN

EVERY OTHER LOT.
5. FIRE HYDRANTS TO BE PLACED ON THE PROPERTY LINES

WHERE THE ON-STREET PARKING IS IMPRACTICAL. CURB TO BE
PAINTED RED.

APRIL 03, 2025

STANDARD MID-SIZED AUTOMOBILE
(SOURCE: CAR AND DRIVER)

STREET LIGHT

FIRE HYDRANT WITH PAINTED RED CURB

UTILITY BOX

WASTE BINS

2' x 10.5' MAILBOX CLUSTER
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